27. МЕЖДУНАРОДНЫЕ СРАВНЕНИЯ / INTERNATIONAL COMPARISONS

27.18. НЕКОТОРЫЕ ПОКАЗАТЕЛИ, ХАРАКТЕРИЗУЮЩИЕ ОХРАНУ ЗДОРОВЬЯ НАСЕЛЕНИЯ
Selected indicators OF PUBLIC health 
(человек / persons)

	
	2010
	2014
	2015
	2016
	

	Численность населения на 1 врача
	
	
	
	
	Number of people per one physician

	Россия
	200
	206
	218
	216
	Russia 


	Страны СНГ
	
	
	
	
	CIS countries

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	of which:

	Азербайджан
	276
	289
	295
	301
	Azerbaijan

	Армения
	240
	234
	229
	227
	Armenia

	Беларусь
	187
	245
	235
	229
	Belarus

	Казахстан
	257
	253
	253
	240
	Kazakhstan

	Киргизия
	412
	435
	442
	441
	Kyrgyzstan

	Республика Молдова1)
	278
	267
	273
	272
	Republic of Moldova1)

	Таджикистан
	493
	481
	481
	485
	Tajikistan

	Узбекистан
	365
	379
	384
	…
	Uzbekistan

	Украина
	203
	230
	229
	227
	Ukraine

	Страны БРИКС
	
	
	
	
	BRICS countries

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	of which:

	Бразилия
	559
	5412)
	...
	...
	Brazil

	Индия
	1449
	1370
	...
	...
	India

	Китай
	687
	576
	548
	...
	China

	Южно-Африканская Республика
	1370
	1316
	...
	...
	South Africa

	Страны ЕС
	
	
	
	
	EU countries

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	of which:

	Австрия
	208
	198
	194
	...
	Austria

	Бельгия
	341
	337
	...
	...
	Belgium

	Болгария
	269
	251
	...
	...
	Bulgaria

	Венгрия 
	349
	301
	...
	...
	Hungary 

	Германия
	269
	243
	...
	...
	Germany

	Дания
	279
	2732)
	...
	...
	Denmark

	Италия
	2723)
	258
	...
	...
	Italy

	Литва
	253
	232
	...
	...
	Lithuania

	Нидерланды
	337
	298
	...
	...
	Netherlands

	Польша
	457
	433
	...
	...
	Poland

	Румыния
	422
	4232)
	...
	...
	Romania

	Соединенное Королевство (Великобритания)
	368
	356
	356
	...
	United Kingdom

	Финляндия
	335
	3312)
	...
	…
	Finland 

	Франция
	...
	311
	310
	...
	France

	Швеция
	257
	2432)
	...
	...
	Sweden

	Другие страны
	
	
	
	
	Other countries

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	of which:

	Мексика
	503
	...
	...
	...
	Mexico

	Норвегия
	243
	226
	...
	...
	Norway

	Республика Корея
	500
	448
	...
	...
	Republic of Korea

	США 
	412
	3922)
	...
	...
	USA 

	Турция
	592
	572
	...
	...
	Turkey

	Япония
	434
	408
	...
	...
	Japan


Продолжение табл. / Continued table  27.18
	
	2010
	2014
	2015
	2016
	

	Численность населения 
на 1 больничную койку
	
	
	
	
	Number of people
per one hospital bed

	Россия
	107
	115
	120
	123
	Russia 

	Страны СНГ
	
	
	
	
	CIS countries

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	of which:

	Азербайджан
	196
	204
	213
	214
	Azerbaijan

	Армения
	267
	240
	239
	239
	Armenia

	Беларусь
	87
	115
	116
	118
	Belarus

	Казахстан
	138
	166
	172
	179
	Kazakhstan

	Киргизия
	198
	214
	222
	226
	Kyrgyzstan

	Республика Молдова1)
	162
	177
	189
	189
	Republic of Moldova1)

	Таджикистан
	199
	216
	219
	220
	Tajikistan

	Узбекистан
	209
	237
	243
	…
	Uzbekistan

	Украина
	106
	127
	128
	135
	Ukraine

	Страны БРИКС
	
	
	
	
	BRICS countries

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	of which:

	Бразилия
	417
	...
	...
	...
	Brazil

	Индия4)
	2039
	1833
	1855
	...
	India4)

	Китай
	396
	276
	258
	...
	China

	Южно-Африканская Республика
	500
	...
	...
	...
	South Africa

	Страны ЕС
	
	
	
	
	EU countries

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	of which:

	Австрия
	131
	132
	...
	...
	Austria

	Бельгия
	154
	161
	162
	...
	Belgium

	Болгария
	154
	140
	...
	...
	Bulgaria

	Венгрия 
	139
	143
	...
	...
	Hungary 

	Германия
	121
	122
	...
	...
	Germany

	Дания
	286
	372
	395
	...
	Denmark

	Италия
	280
	3022)
	...
	...
	Italy

	Литва
	140
	138
	...
	...
	Lithuania

	Нидерланды
	2153)
	...
	...
	...
	Netherlands

	Польша
	151
	151
	...
	...
	Poland

	Румыния
	159
	1682)
	...
	...
	Romania

	Соединенное Королевство (Великобритания)
	339
	365
	...
	...
	United Kingdom

	Финляндия
	171
	221
	...
	...
	Finland 

	Франция
	151
	156
	...
	...
	France

	Швеция
	367
	394
	...
	...
	Sweden

	Другие страны
	
	
	
	
	Other countries

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	of which:

	Мексика
	6253)
	...
	...
	...
	Mexico

	Норвегия
	232
	260
	...
	...
	Norway

	Республика Корея
	973)
	...
	...
	...
	Republic of Korea

	США
	3333)
	...
	...
	...
	USA 

	Турция
	397
	375
	...
	...
	Turkey

	Япония
	80
	81
	...
	...
	Japan


1) Без данных по территории левобережья р. Днестр и г. Бендеры.
2) 2013 г.
3) 2009 г.
4) Численность населения на 1 больничную койку в государственных больницах и центрах общественного здравоохранения.
1) Without data on the left-bank territory of the Dnestr River and Bendery city.
2) 2013.
3) 2009.
4) Number of people per 1 hospital bed in state hospitals and public health centers.
